No
. 1
91
 E
 /
3-
20
23

14 0,80 24 0,4 28 0,5
15 0,75 26 0,4 30 0,5
16 0,65 28 0,4 32 0,5
20 0,50 36 0,4 40 0,5
6
 END MILL 12J1A...T
ADAPTION ACC. TO 1835 A HIGH FEED
Ø
D
Ø
d
LT
L1
a
Designation D d LT L1 a Z IK
12J1A006012T7R00 6 6 60 12 5 1 2,5 3 0,01
12J1A008012T0R00 8 8 80 12 5 2 1,9 3 0,03
12J1A009012T0R00 9 8 80 12 5 2 1,7 3 0,03
12J1A010015T1R00 10 10 80 15 5 3 1,5 3 0,04
12J1A011012T1R00 11 10 80 12 5 3 1,2 3 0,04
12J1A012015T2R00 12 12 80 15 5 4 1,1 3 0,06
12J1A013012T2R00 13 12 80 12 5 4 1,0 3 0,06
12J1A014012T2R00 14 12 80 12 5 4 1,0 3 0,06
FNKT050202R-M
4,
2
2,555

 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM18-033-00 (0,5Nm) TXPLUS06x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
7
 END MILL 12J1A...T  END MILL 12J1A...
FOR EXCHANGEABLE HEAD SYSTEM HIGH FEED
Ø
D Ts
L
a
LT
Designation D LT L a Ts Z IK
12J1A008010TQR00 8 16,8 10 5 T5 2 1,9 3 0,01
12J1A010016T6R00 10 22,8 16 5 T6 3 1,5 3 0,01
12J1A012017T8R00 12 24,8 17 5 T8 4 1,1 3 0,01
FNKT050202R-M
4,
2
2,555

Email: horrheim@ingersoll-imc.de
Main Office: Kalteiche-Ring 21–25 • D-35708 Haiger
Fon: +49 2773 742-0 • Fax: +49 2773 742-812
Email: info@ingersoll-imc.de
 END MILL 12J1A...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION HIGH FEED
Ø
D M
Ø
d
1
L
a
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a M Z IK
12J1A010017X4R00 10 9,8 31,5 17 5 M6 3 1,50 3 0,01
12J1A012017X4R00 12 11,8 31,5 17 5 M6 4 1,10 3 0,01
12J1A015023X5R00 15 12,8 40,8 23 5 M8 5 0,80 3 0,01
12J1A016023X5R00 16 12,8 40,8 23 5 M8 5 0,75 3 0,01
12J1A020030X6R00 20 17,8 49,8 30 5 M10 6 0,60 3 0,01
FNKT050202R-M
4,
2
2,555